
Woburn

*Mammoth is fitted within fabric models only

Adjustable Headrest 
option available on all 
Woburn Dual Motor 
Riser Recliners
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All sizes are approx. Fixed split settees are also available

SEAT DIMENSIONS

Available in any 
Celebrity fabric 

or leather
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GRANDE RECLINER
STANDARD RECLINER
COMPACT RECLINER
PETITE RECLINER
STANDARD FIXED CHAIR
PETITE FIXED CHAIR
2 SEAT FIXED SETTEE 
2 SEAT RECLINING SETTEE
3 SEAT FIXED SETTEE 
3 SEAT RECLINING SETTEE

MODEL

Dimensions
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CHAIR DIMENSIONS CHAIR DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS SEAT DIMENSIONS
METRIC METRICIMPERIAL IMPERIAL
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73.043.5 34.0 60.020.0 21.0530510 15308651110 1860

9401130 930
8651090 800
8551040 800

8651090 805
775990 750
8651110 1330
8901110 1380

8201020 785

75.043.5 35.0 22.0555510 15808901110 1910 62.020.0

Mammoth Medical Grade™ Foam 
Seating Technology


